Commercial Service

SCHOOL: South Nottinghamshire Academy
BUS OPERATOR: Nottingham Minibuses and Coaches
BUS SERVICE NO:  [N75 [CAPACITY: [
ROUTE AM:[Owthorpe Road, Ringleas, Woodview, Candleby Lane, Bingham Road, Cotgrave Main Road,
Stragglethorpe Road, Holme House, Radcliffe Road A52, Nottingham Road, Radcliffe Main
Road, Cropwell Road, South Nottinghamshire Academy
ROUTE PM:[Route Reversed via Grantham Road A52 - Including Cropwell Bishop and Cropwell Butler
TIMETABLE
MORNINGS
Owthorpe Road, Daleside Depart 07:40
Woodview, Bus Stop at Ringleas End 07:42
Woodview, Bus Shelter 07:44
Woodview, Miners Welfare 07:45
Main Road, Rose and Crown 07:46
South Nottinghamshire Academy Arrive 08:00
AFTERNOONS
South Nottinghamshire Academy Arrive 14:50
Depart 15:00
Main Road, Rose and Crown 15:10
Woodview, Miners Welfare 15:12
Woodview, Opposite Bus Shelter 15:13
Woodview, Bus Stop at Ringleas End 15:14
Owthorpe Road, Daleside 15:16
Hollygate Roundabout 15:18
Cropwell Bishop, Nottingham Road 15:27
Cropwell Bishop, Church Street 15:28
Cropwell Butler, Main Street Arrive 15:29
NOTES

1. The conditions of travel on this journey are as set out in the leaflet issued with the travel permit
by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate service
stops, where available, if signalled accordingly.

3. The bus will depart at the times stated: the times for subsequent stops are approximate.

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading.

Please contact the operator for fares information.




